Glitter flower decoration

Instructions No. 1900
Difficulty: Beginner 4.7.7 .7

Working time: 30 Minutes

Be inspired by this decoration idea. With a only little paint and glitter tape you can rework the glitter
decoration.

Paint

Paint the Tealight holders "flower" in different sunny
colours: Yellow, Old Pink, Ivory, May green and
Apricot.

Glue on glitter

The VBS Ribbon "Glamour” is 15 cm wide, Handicraft
paint available in different colours, harmoniously
matching the Transfer the flower motif to the glitter
ribbon, cut it to size and stick the individual flowers
of the tea lights all over the surface with the Ribbon.

Arranging tea lights - ready!

Must Have

VBS Tealight holder "Flower"
©8,95¢€
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Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-tealight-holder-flower-a194700/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-tealight-holder-flower-a194700/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/vbs-tealight-holder-flower-a194700/

Article number

292009-01

292009-02

292009-03

766074

491280

111065

132770

699846

560085-20

Article name

VBS Ribbon "Glamour"Powder Pink Sparkle
VBS Ribbon "Glamour"lce-Blue-Glitter

VBS Ribbon "Glamour"White-Sparkle

VBS Tea light jars "Flat", 12 pieces
Tealight candles, flat pack of 75

VBS Handicraft glue

Professional - Scissors "Finny Alpha"

VBS Tealight holder "Flower"

VBS Craft paint, 50 mlButtercup

Qty



