# Glitter flower decoration

### **Instructions No. 1900**

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 30 Minutes

Be inspired by this decoration idea. With a only little paint and glitter tape you can rework the glitter decoration.



#### **Paint**

Paint the Tealight holders "flower" in different sunny colours: Yellow, Old Pink, Ivory, May green and Apricot.

## Glue on glitter

The VBS Ribbon "Glamour" is 15 cm wide, Handicraft paint available in different colours, harmoniously matching the Transfer the flower motif to the glitter ribbon, cut it to size and stick the individual flowers of the tea lights all over the surface with the Ribbon.

Arranging tea lights - ready!

# Must Have



Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
292009-01	VBS Ribbon "Glamour"Powder Pink Sparkle	1
292009-02	VBS Ribbon "Glamour"Ice-Blue-Glitter	1
292009-03	VBS Ribbon "Glamour"White-Sparkle	1
766074	VBS Tea light jars "Flat", 12 pieces	1
491280	Tealight candles, flat pack of 75	1
111065	VBS Handicraft glue	1
132770	Professional - Scissors "Finny Alpha"	1
699846	VBS Tealight holder "Flower"	1
560085-20	VBS Craft paint, 50 mlButtercup	1